

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

Order Sheet

WPS No. 6391 of 2024Union of India **Versus** Sadanand Umedrao Pantawne

08/10/2024	<p>Mr. Niraj Baghel, learned CGC for the petitioners/Union of India.</p> <p>None for the respondent.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list this case in the week after next.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge</p> <p>Uttej</p>